Features & Benefits

All cards manufactured to ISO

standards - CR80 size 85.60 x 53.98mm

FOTODEK'

COLOURED SOLID CORE

Cards are 760 micron, 100% PVC

¢ Card surfaces are clean and scratch

and burr free

e Cards are packed in 100s and supplied in

clean, dust-free, anti-static packaging
¢ Coloured core creates a stylish &

modern appearance

Options

Biscotti Cream
Vintage Summer
Pacific Blue
Twilight Blue
Emerald
Canary Yellow
Marshmallow
Pillarbox

Island Orange
Claret

Crocus
Battleship Grey
Onyx Black
Quicksilver
Liquid Gold
Ballroom Gold

Ancient Bronze

Crystal Clear

Frosted Glass

Extras

CR76-A-SC
LB76-A-SC
RB76-A-SC
DB76-A-SC
GR78-A-SC
YL76-A-SC
PK76-A-SC
RD76-A-SC
OR76-A-SC
BY76-A-SC
PU76-A-SC
GY76-A-SC
BK76-A-SC
SI176-A-SC
LG76-A-SC
DG76-A-SC
BZ76-A-SC
CL76-A-SC

CLM76-A-5C

Other colours, finishes and mag stripe
options are available by special order

Please note MOQs may apply

+ Hi-Co 27500e mag stripe
+ Hi-Co 27500e mag stripe
+ Hi-Co 27500e mag stripe
+ Hi-Co 27500e mag stripe

+ Hi-Co 27500e mag stipe

+ Hi-Co 27500e mag stripe
+ Hi-Co 27500e mag stripe
+ Hi-Co 27500e mag stripe
+ Hi-Co 27500e mag stripe

RB76-H27-A-SC
DB76-H27-A-SC
GR76-H27-A-SC
YL76-H27-A-SC

RD76-H27-A-SC

BK76-H27-A-SC
SI176-H27-A-SC

LG76-H27-A-SC
DG76-H27-A-SC



FOTODEK

QUALITY CARDS

Approximate Pantone colours for cards
References are for a visual guide only

FOTODEK FOTODEK'

- — E—
COLOURED WHITE CORE COLOURED SOLID CORE
PMS ref Our ref PMS ref Our ref

C\ Buttermilk 460  CR76-A | | Biscotti Cream 7506  CR76-A-SC
- Conker 497 BR76-A Vintage Summer 297 LB76-A-SC
- Airforce Blue 279 LB76-A - Pacific Blue 2945 RB76-A-SC
B sristol Blue 281  RB76-A Bl Tvilight Blue 295  DB76-A-SC
- Midnight Blue 282 DB76-A - Emerald 3415 GR78-A-SC
- Spring Green 356 GR78-A Canary Yellow 102 YL76-A-SC
- Forest green 357 FG76-A Marshmallow 1767 PK76-A-SC

Sunflower 109 YL76-A - Pillarbox 200 RD76-A-SC

Dusky Pink 1767 PK76-A - Island Orange 021 OR76-A-SC
B rarade Red 200 RD76-A [ claret 208  BY76-A-SC
- Burnt Orange 173 OR76-A - Crocus 2587 PU76-A-SC
- Mulberry 506 BY76-A Battleship Grey 422 GY76-A-SC
B chalkboard (Matt) Black BKM76 B onyx Black Black BK76-A-SC
B rhantom Black Black BK76-A I Quicksilver 877  SI76-A-SC
Phantom Black/White Black BKW?76 B Liquid Gold 871 LG76-A-SC

Aviator (Matt) 877  SIM76 B Baliroom Gold 875  DG76-A-SC
- Chandelier Silver 877 SI76-A - Ancient Bronze 8062 BZ76-A-SC
Chandelier Silver/White 877 SIW76-A ' Crystal Clear N/A CL76-A-SC
B champagne Gold 871  LG76-A Frosted Glass N/A  CLM76-A-SC
B crown Gold 872  DG76-A
I Jolt Green 802  GR76-FL-A

Hi-Viz Yellow 809 YL76-FL-A
I Graffiti Pink 806  PK76-FL-A

Vivid Orange 811 OR76-FL-A

Spectrum Holo N/A HS76-A



